NTC thermistors for
temperature measurement
Miniature sensors
with bendable wires
Series/Type: B57863S
Date: January 2018
© EPCOS AG 2018. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Thermal cooling time constant (in air) τc approx. 15 s
Heat capacity Cth approx. 22.5 mJ/K
Electrical specification and ordering codes
R25
Ω
No. of R/T
characteristic
B25/100
K
Ordering code
+ = Temperature tolerance
F = ±0.2 K
G = ±0.5 K
3 k 8016 3988 B57863S0302+040
5 k 8016 3988 B57863S0502+040
10 k 8016 3988 B57863S0103+040
30 k 8018 3964 B57863S0303+040
Temperature measurement B57863S
Miniature sensors with bendable wires S863
Page 2 of 21Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Note